NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
St.Lawrence County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL
St.Lawrence BRASHER 000001 Active 236 180 49 7 7 2 0 0 0 157 638
St.Lawrence BRASHER 000001 Inactive 9 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 26
St.Lawrence BRASHER 000001 Total 245 189 50 7 8 2 0 0 0 163 664
St.Lawrence BRASHER 000002 Active 328 239 33 4 2 2 0 0 0 125 733
St.Lawrence BRASHER 000002 Inactive 13 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 36
St.Lawrence BRASHER 000002 Total 341 250 36 4 2 2 0 0 0 134 769
St.Lawrence CANTON 000001 Active 253 130 29 9 0 2 2 0 0 171 596
St.Lawrence CANTON 000001 Inactive 30 15 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 30 80
St.Lawrence CANTON 000001 Total 283 145 33 9 0 3 2 0 0 201 676
St.Lawrence CANTON 000002 Active 149 166 15 2 2 0 0 0 0 85 419
St.Lawrence CANTON 000002 Inactive 9 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 23
St.Lawrence CANTON 000002 Total 158 175 17 2 2 0 0 0 0 88 442
St.Lawrence CANTON 000003 Active 219 196 25 8 4 5 0 0 0 107 564
St.Lawrence CANTON 000003 Inactive 9 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 29
St.Lawrence CANTON 000003 Total 228 208 26 8 4 5 0 0 0 114 593
St.Lawrence CANTON 000004 Active 59 66 7 1 2 1 0 0 0 39 175
St.Lawrence CANTON 000004 Inactive 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7
St.Lawrence CANTON 000004 Total 61 66 8 1 2 1 0 0 0 43 182
St.Lawrence CANTON 000005 Active 218 245 32 6 2 6 0 0 0 170 679
St.Lawrence CANTON 000005 Inactive 9 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 31
St.Lawrence CANTON 000005 Total 227 256 32 7 2 6 0 0 0 180 710
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Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
St.Lawrence County

DEM

215
12
227

163

169

289
15
304

263
24
287
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19
356
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15
447

308
14
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REP
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9
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7
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8
447

239
16
255

295
14
309

348
12
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DEM

253

11
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REP

287
20
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2
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DEM

198

203

200
15
215

204
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147
11
158

169
12
181

124
15
139

212
12
224

REP

193
10
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258
11
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12
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13
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8
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1
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DEM
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7
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6
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6
155

IND

29
4
33

33
2
35

37
1
38

37
1
38

28
2
30

18
3
21

24

0
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Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009

STATUS
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253
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15
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13
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15
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257
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REP

400
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11
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431
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2
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6
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109
8
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1
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2
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0
16
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Inactive
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Active
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Active
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DEM

172

175

226

235

158

163

388

23

411

170

176

264

10

274

221

14
235

St.Lawrence County

REP

242
4
246

175
10
185

179
2
181

220
16
236

126
11
137

134
8
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131
8
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TOTAL

549
14
563

546
30
576

463
17
480

814
61
875

373
20
393

516
25
541

510
32
542



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
St.Lawrence County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000005 Active 189 107 13 5 1 0 0 0 0 77 392
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000005 Inactive 12 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 35
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000005 Total 201 117 13 5 2 0 0 0 0 89 427
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000006 Active 156 97 15 4 2 0 0 0 0 70 344
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000006 Inactive 13 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 32
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000006 Total 169 102 17 5 2 0 0 0 0 81 376
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000007 Active 189 148 26 1 2 1 0 0 0 91 458
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000007 Inactive 17 9 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 41
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000007 Total 206 157 29 1 2 2 0 0 0 102 499
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000008 Active 151 110 13 2 3 2 0 0 0 62 343
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000008 Inactive 11 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 35
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000008 Total 162 119 13 3 3 2 0 0 0 76 378
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000009 Active 211 146 28 3 2 1 0 0 0 93 484
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000009 Inactive 5 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 21
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000009 Total 216 150 30 3 3 1 0 0 0 102 505
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000010 Active 300 157 27 3 2 3 0 0 0 118 610
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000010 Inactive 12 10 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 35
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000010 Total 312 167 30 5 2 3 0 0 0 126 645
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000011 Active 246 181 21 5 2 0 0 0 0 114 569
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000011 Inactive 13 6 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 19 41
St.Lawrence MASSENA 000011 Total 259 187 22 5 3 1 0 0 0 133 610
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STATUS
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Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
St.Lawrence County

DEM

235

240

211

217

376

12

388

130

138

206

213

217

10

227

390

13
403

REP

110
7
117

116
8
124

261
13
274

265
12
277

364
9
373

114
5
119

232
9
241

IND

29
2
31

19
4
23

43
7
50

26
4
30

29
2
31

13
4
17

39

2
41
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494
30
524

450
24
474

888
49
937

521
31
552

726
25
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417
26
443

843
35
878
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

359

11

370

333

342

258

262

240

10

250

140

144

174

183

173

182

St.Lawrence County

REP

246
10
256

212
11
223

375
12
387

256
9
265

236
7
243

247
5
252

255
6
261

IND

28
4
32

23
1
24

33
3
36

22
0
22

13
1
14

32
1
33

31

2
33
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772
39
811

724
27
751

838
28
866

652
23
675

451
18
469

558
19
577

561
26
587
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PARISHVILLE
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PIERREPONT
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Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

251

14

265

76

76

278

11

289

224

233

147

155

212

11

223

297

14
311

St.Lawrence County

REP

377
10
387

80
4
84
421
430
311
11
322
202
12
214
239
13
252
297

303

IND

24
2
26

13
0
13

45
2
47

39
1
40

23
2
25

23
1
24

42

1
43
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CON WOR
16 5
0 0
16 5
1 0
0 0
1 0
16 2
0 0
16 2
11 4
0 0
11 4
6 1
0
6 1
6 0
0 0
6 0
13 3
1 0
14 3

GRE

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

119

123

28

29

191

17

208

190

199

67

74

166

173

197

20
217

TOTAL

797
32
829

198

203

959
41
1,000

783
30
813

447
29
476

650
32
682

851
43
894



COUNTY

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

ELECTION DIST

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

000005
000005
000005

000006
000006
000006

000007
000007
000007

000008
000008
000008

000009
000009
000009

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

194

199

298
11
309

136

144

364
58
422

240
19
259

191
10
201

225
12
237

St.Lawrence County

REP

152
8
160

191
8
199

152
4
156

146
23
169

119
16
135

175
13
188

107
18
125

IND

25
2
27

33
3
36

19
0
19

38
8
46

17
2
19

28
1
29

16

3
19
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CON WOR
4 2
0 0
4 2

12
0 1
12
5 1
0
5 1
5 1
0
5 1
2 1
1
3 1
4 0
0 0
4 0
3 0
0 0
3 0

GRE

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

112

10

122

156

163

105

112

195

40

235

137

22

159

98

104

107

112

TOTAL

491
25
516

692
30
722

419
20
439

753
132
885

521
60
581

496
31
527

463
39
502



COUNTY

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

ELECTION DIST

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

POTSDAM
POTSDAM
POTSDAM

000010
000010
000010

000011
000011
000011

000012
000012
000012

ROSSIE 000001
ROSSIE 000001
ROSSIE 000001

RUSSELL 000001
RUSSELL 000001
RUSSELL 000001

RUSSELL 000002
RUSSELL 000002
RUSSELL 000002

STOCKHOLM 000001
STOCKHOLM 000001
STOCKHOLM 000001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
St.Lawrence County

DEM

165

20

185

137

140

313

10

323

133

142

203

212

166

170

323

332

REP

114

9

123

77

8

85

191

199

193

10

203

249

256

215

220

294

11
305

IND

22
3
25

10
1
11

30
1
31

25
1
26

26
0
26

27
0
27

31

4
35
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CON

12

13

=

13

14

WOR

B 2w

GRE

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

130

23

153

62

67

127

135

77

81

99

107

66

70

210

20
230

TOTAL

446
56
502

295
17
312

678
28
706

439
25
464

593
24
617

485
13
498

875
47
922



COUNTY

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence
St.Lawrence

ELECTION DIST

STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM

STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

WADDINGTON 000001
WADDINGTON 000001
WADDINGTON 000001

WADDINGTON 000002
WADDINGTON 000002
WADDINGTON 000002

St.Lawrence County Total
St.Lawrence County Total
St.Lawrence County Total

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
St.Lawrence County

DEM

319
9
328

136
2
138

309
12
321

278
9
287

22,686
1,025
23,711

REP

289
7
296

222
5
227

270
9
279

357
10
367

22,362
966
23,328

IND

40
1
41

17
3
20

27
0
27

37
2
39

2,815
193
3,008
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CON

706
34
740

WOR

214
21
235

GRE

163
25
188

LBT

o

o

23

23

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK
151

12

163

81

85

91

97

157

14

171
11,378

951
12,329

TOTAL

813
29
842

466
14
480

705
27
732

843
35
878

60,347
3,215
63,562



